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Central College - Dutch XC Invite Women 5k

Central XC Course

Sep. 1, 2017

70s and perfect

Results by Cal Murdock

Mens results here

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 1, 2017 7:26 PM


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Grinnell College         24    2    3    4    7    8    9   12    20:10    0:52


  2 Central College          49    5    6   11   13   14   15   16    20:49    1:35


  3 Indian Hills             65    1   10   17   18   19   20   21    21:29    2:51


Incomplete Teams: Faith Baptist


Individuals


 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME


1. Grinnell College


    2  Emma Zimmerman, So         19:54  


    3  Anna Ahrens, Fr            19:57  


    4  Cara Keleher, Fr           20:00  


    7  Mikayla Fujiwara, Fr       20:14  


    8  Rebecca Villa, Fr          20:45  


    9  Madeleine Breunig, Fr      20:49  


   12  Allison Cottrell, Fr       21:00  


Total Time = 1:40:50     Total Places = 24


2. Central College
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    5  Holly McKinney, Sr         20:09  


    6  Rachel Peter, Jr           20:12  


   11  Lauren Moll, So            20:50  


   13  Evie Kammeyer, Sr          21:10  


   14  Sarah Roberts, Fr          21:44  


   15  Carly Klavins, So          21:57  


   16  Ashley Meldrum, So         21:59  


Total Time = 1:44:05     Total Places = 49


3. Indian Hills


    1  Maddie Bach, So            19:36  


   10  Kaylee Ford, Fr            20:49  


   17  Vanessa Blanco, Fr         22:09  


   18  Ashlyn Elmore, Fr          22:24  


   19  Amanda Wakelin, So         22:27  


   20  Emelia Keith, So           24:26  


   21  Raquel Contreras, So       25:05  


Total Time = 1:47:25     Total Places = 65


        TEAM    


 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Maddie Bach, So            19:36    Indian Hills         


    2     2  Emma Zimmerman, So         19:54    Grinnell College     


    3     3  Anna Ahrens, Fr            19:57    Grinnell College     


    4     4  Cara Keleher, Fr           20:00    Grinnell College     


    5     5  Holly McKinney, Sr         20:09    Central College      


    6     6  Rachel Peter, Jr           20:12    Central College      


    7     7  Mikayla Fujiwara, Fr       20:14    Grinnell College     


    8     8  Rebecca Villa, Fr          20:45    Grinnell College     


    9     9  Madeleine Breunig, Fr      20:49    Grinnell College     


   10    10  Kaylee Ford, Fr            20:49    Indian Hills         
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   11    11  Lauren Moll, So            20:50    Central College      


   12    12  Allison Cottrell, Fr       21:00    Grinnell College     


   13    13  Evie Kammeyer, Sr          21:10    Central College      


   14        Nicole Arredondo, Fr       21:30    Grinnell College     


   15        Tori LaVerdiere, Fr        21:30    Grinnell College     


   16        Emma Luhmann, So           21:30    Grinnell College     


   17    14  Sarah Roberts, Fr          21:44    Central College      


   18    15  Carly Klavins, So          21:57    Central College      


   19        Wendy Busenitz, Jr         21:57    Faith Baptist        


   20    16  Ashley Meldrum, So         21:59    Central College      


   21        Sophie Wynde, Fr           22:00    Grinnell College     


   22        Savanna Henning, So        22:04    Central College      


   23    17  Vanessa Blanco, Fr         22:09    Indian Hills         


   24        Vishva Nalamalapu, Fr      22:17    Grinnell College     


   25    18  Ashlyn Elmore, Fr          22:24    Indian Hills         


   26    19  Amanda Wakelin, So         22:27    Indian Hills         


   27        Jillian Rix, Fr            22:39    Grinnell College     


   28        Emily Burgess, Fr          22:47    Grinnell College     


   29        Katelyn Schulze, Fr        22:54    Central College      


   30        Jenna Murray, Jr           23:03    Central College      


   31        Sara Rodriguez, Sr         23:09    Central College      


   32        Sarah Salas, So            23:11    Central College      


   33        Meta Williams, Jr          23:16    Grinnell College     


   34        Kathleen Wierzchowski, Fr  23:24    Central College      


   35        Julia Sloniewsky, Fr       24:04    Grinnell College     


   36        Katie Lou McKusker, Jr     24:05    Grinnell College     


   37    20  Emelia Keith, So           24:26    Indian Hills         


   38        Virginia Haverstic, Fr     24:39    Grinnell College     


   39        Nana Okamoto, So           24:40    Grinnell College     


   40        Lauren Miller, Fr          24:41    Grinnell College     


   41        Lauren Frankel, So         24:55    Grinnell College     


   42        Madison Howe, Fr           25:01    Grinnell College     


   43        Terran Mott, Fr            25:03    Grinnell College     
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   44    21  Raquel Contreras, So       25:05    Indian Hills         


   45        Traci Ervin, Fr            25:11    Indian Hills         


   46        Ruilin Yu, So              25:14    Grinnell College     


   47        Missy Charlton, Jr         25:36    Central College      


   48        Abigail Blomberg, Fr       26:13    Faith Baptist        


   49        Abigail Lobb, Fr           29:53    Faith Baptist        
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